
2018048 GE Mini 1
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA031014 GC

A1

[1] Loago SALESHANDO

BYE

3

4

TSA031323 GC

A2

Johan GOUWS

BYE

5

6

TSA031166 GE

A3

[3] Ethan LEE

BYE

7

8

TSA030858

TSA030712 GE

Daniele DIMITROV

Pieter Jan NEL 4-6, 6-4, 11-9

9

10
TSA031302 GN

A5

BYE

WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

11

12
TSA020507 GC

A6

BYE

[4] Matthew HARRIS

13

14

TSA031339

TSA020345

GE

GE

Chay VAN ECK

Marno DU PLESSIS 3-6, 6-1, 10-3

15

16
TSA021425 GN

A8

BYE

[2] Ramon HOEKSTRA

[1] Loago SALESHANDO

Johan GOUWS

6-2, 6-4

[3] Ethan LEE

Daniele DIMITROV

6-2, 6-1

WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

[4] Matthew HARRIS

6-1, 6-2

Marno DU PLESSIS

[2] Ramon HOEKSTRA

Walkover

[1] Loago SALESHANDO

[3] Ethan LEE

6-1, 7-5

[4] Matthew HARRIS

Marno DU PLESSIS

6-0, 6-2

[3] Ethan LEE

[4] Matthew HARRIS

4-6, 7-6, 10-6

[4] Matthew HARRIS

[1] Loago SALESHANDO

Marno DU PLESSIS 6-1, 6-7, 10-5

Position 3-4

Marno DU PLESSIS

Johan GOUWS

Daniele DIMITROV 6-4, 6-3

C2

WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

BYE

Johan GOUWS

WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

6-2, 6-3

Position 5-8

WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

D1

Daniele DIMITROV

BYE

Position 7-8

Daniele DIMITROV



E1

BYE

BYE

E2

BYE

Pieter Jan NEL

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Chay VAN ECK

BYE

E5

BYE

Pieter Jan NEL

E6

BYE

Chay VAN ECK

Pieter Jan NEL

Chay VAN ECK

6-2, 2-6, 10-8

Position 9-16

Pieter Jan NEL

F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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